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RANKING
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TURZANSKI Szymon
GOKIDA Bruno
SLIWAKOWSKI Michat
SZEWCZYK Borys
SMULCZAK Wojtek
SIADAK Borys
ZAGORSKI Marcel
MICHALAK Wiktor
PISKORZ Dominik
WIESZACZEWSKI Mikotaj
ZALEWSKI Jakub
CHUDZIK Karl
MROCZKO Olek
GONTARZ Wojciech
FLORCZUK Szymon
POKEACKI Szymon
BRONIOWSKI Igor
PAWLUCH Leon
LEMANCZYK Marcel
SLOBODENIUK Hlib
BUDZINSKI Jakub
WIERZBICKI Filip
MAJEWSKI Michat
MICHALAK Stanistaw
SALMANOWICZ Lenard
SOFINISKI Jan

SUDNIK Tymoteusz
ZALEWSKI Wojciech
SMALEC Antek
MATELSKI Bartosz
SUDNIK Mitosz
KOZAKA Julian
SALMANOWICZ Alan
KAMINSKI Julian
ZALESKI Jakub
WOJDA Jeremi
TROJANOWSKI Wojtek
WOLKOWIECKI Franciszek
SADOWSKI Szymon
KUBE Borys
SKRZYPCZAK Kuba

ZKS Drzonkéw
MKS "Znicz" Koszalin
MKS "Znicz" Koszalin
MKS "Znicz" Koszalin
MKS "Znicz" Koszalin
MKS "Znicz" Koszalin
MKP Myslibérz
MKP Myslibérz
MKS "Znicz" Koszalin
MKP Myjslibérz
ZKS Drzonkow
MKS "Znicz" Koszalin
MKS "Znicz" Koszalin
MKS "Znicz" Koszalin
MKP Myslibérz
MKS "Znicz" Koszalin
MKP Myslibérz
MKS "Znicz" Koszalin
MKS "Znicz" Koszalin
MKS "Znicz" Koszalin
MKS "Znicz" Koszalin
ZKS Drzonkéw
MKS "Znicz" Koszalin
ZKS Drzonkéw
ZKS Drzonkow
ZKS Drzonkéw
ZKS Drzonkow
ZKS Drzonkéw
MKS "Znicz" Koszalin
ZKS Drzonkéw
ZKS Drzonkow
ZKS Drzonkéw
ZKS Drzonkéow
ZKS Drzonkéw
ZKS Drzonkéw
ZKS Drzonkéw
ZKS Drzonkéw
MKS "Znicz" Koszalin
MKS "Znicz" Koszalin
ZKS Drzonkéw
ZKS Drzonkéw

M14030401
Penta Day
Penta Day

M14020301
Penta Day

M14022401

M16120900

M16102900
Penta Day

M16022200

M15022700
Penta Day
Penta Day
Penta Day

M15070700
Penta Day

M17010501
Penta Day
Penta Day
Penta Day
Penta Day

M16072900
Penta Day

M18081400

M16050501

M15040200

M15082800

M17071200
Penta Day

M17102600

M18012500

M18033000

M19082400

M17092100

M15052701

M16041700

M17080900

M14072400
Penta Day

M15122400

M17032800

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
4
3
2
2
4
1
4
1
1
2
4
4
4
4
1
3
3
3
2
1
3
2
2
2
1
3
3
3
1
1
2
2

00:34,7
00:34,8
00:37,4
00:35,9
00:36,1
00:36,5
00:35,7
00:350
00:37,7
00:41,7
00:46,1
00:49,3
00:44,3
00:43,4
00:50,4
00:47,5
00:48,0
00:45,7
00:46,1
00:46,6
00:49,6
00:48,2
00:48,3
00:56,4
01:03.8
00:57,2
01:04,8
01:03.8
01:138
01:24,5
01:23,6
01:18,2
01:30,9
02:053
01:31,0
01:31,0
01:320
01:330
01:330
01:340
01:350

02:02,7
02:06,4
02:03,9
02:11,7
02:14,5
02:133
02:16,6
02:27.8
02:24,5
02:17.8
02:27,1
02:18,2
02:37,7
02:40,9
02:22,5
02:32,5
02:31,1
02:42,6
02:41,4
02:43,9
02:45,1
02:51,0
02:54,1
02:38,0
02:25,6
02:52,8
02:41,2
03:08,6
02:42,2
02:34,8
02:55,6
03:18,3
03:11,3
02:42,5
03:12,0
03:13,0
03:15,0
03:17,0
03:18,0
03:20,0
03:21,0

07:57,0
08:02,0
08:06,0




